Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
sales-aerodef@belf.com  •  www.bel-aerospace-defense.com
Networking
Products
The modern digital soldier is a fully equipped,
advanced weapon and communication systems -
outfitted with a multitude of electronic devices.

B
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-406-000 Miniature portable communication grid
2-CBL406P01 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #1
2-CBL406P02 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #2
2-CBL406P03 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #3
2-CBL406P04 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #4
2-CBL406P05 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #5
2-CBL406P06 Cable harness for MILTECH406 for port #6